
Female Relay
Place Team Name Team No Laps Time Total Time Pace Distance
1 Something Wicked This Way Runs 2976 12 7:20:30.99 11:50/M 37.2
TOTAL-40.2 Miles Laura Gharst  2979 Lap 1 33:59.09 33:59.09 10:58/M 3.1

Laura Gharst  2979 Lap 2 36:35.70 1:10:34.79 11:48/M 6.2
Elaine Lagoda  2976 Lap 3 34:01.12 1:44:35.91 10:58/M 9.3
Marie Ooms  2978 Lap 4 38:01.64 2:22:37.55 12:16/M 12.4
Heather Daugherty  2977 Lap 5 33:21.96 2:55:59.51 10:45/M 15.5
Elaine Lagoda  2976 Lap 6 36:34.74 3:32:34.25 11:48/M 18.6
Marie Ooms  2978 Lap 7 37:59.99 4:10:34.24 12:15/M 21.7
Heather Daugherty  2977 Lap 8 34:27.10 4:45:01.34 11:07/M 24.8
Elaine Lagoda  2976 Lap 9 41:29.85 5:26:31.19 13:23/M 27.9
Marie Ooms  2978 Lap 10 40:56.55 6:07:27.74 13:12/M 31.0
Heather Daugherty  2977 Lap 11 36:06.26 6:43:34.00 11:39/M 34.1
Laura Gharst  2979 Lap 12 36:56.99 7:20:30.99 11:55/M 37.2

1 Mile Loop Elaine Lagoda 2976 3.0

2 8 Kinds of Crazy 2972 12 7:21:21.32 11:52/M 37.2
TOTAL-39.2 Miles Meghan Spears  2973 Lap 1 28:50.71 28:50.71 9:18/M 3.1

Meghan Spears  2973 Lap 2 29:18.86 58:09.57 9:27/M 6.2
Heather Ferro  2975 Lap 3 33:49.09 1:31:58.66 10:55/M 9.3
Kerry Brock  2972 Lap 4 32:26.98 2:04:25.64 10:28/M 12.4
Maggie Daly  2974 Lap 5 44:00.64 2:48:26.28 14:12/M 15.5
Meghan Spears  2973 Lap 6 36:37.29 3:25:03.57 11:49/M 18.6
Heather Ferro  2975 Lap 7 39:04.75 4:04:08.32 12:36/M 21.7
Kerry Brock  2972 Lap 8 33:16.69 4:37:25.01 10:44/M 24.8
Maggie Daly  2974 Lap 9 47:23.58 5:24:48.59 15:17/M 27.9
Meghan Spears  2973 Lap 10 42:21.31 6:07:09.90 13:40/M 31.0
Heather Ferro  2975 Lap 11 41:05.43 6:48:15.33 13:15/M 34.1
Kerry Brock  2972 Lap 12 33:05.99 7:21:21.32 10:40/M 37.2

1 Mile Loop Heather Ferro 2975 2.0

3 Thong Distance Runners 2952 11 7:47:58.73 13:43/M 34.1
TOTAL-35.1 Miles Bryn Iten  2953 Lap 1 36:12.13 36:12.13 11:41/M 3.1

Bryn Iten  2953 Lap 2 44:06.67 1:20:18.80 14:14/M 6.2
Bonnie Iten  2952 Lap 3 38:13.61 1:58:32.41 12:20/M 9.3
April Hammer  2954 Lap 4 39:46.37 2:38:18.78 12:50/M 12.4
Bryn Iten  2953 Lap 5 43:10.63 3:21:29.41 13:55/M 15.5
Bryn Iten  2953 Lap 6 48:50.15 4:10:19.56 15:45/M 18.6
Bonnie Iten  2952 Lap 7 39:47.72 4:50:07.28 12:50/M 21.7
April Hammer  2954 Lap 8 45:06.74 5:35:14.02 14:33/M 24.8
Bryn Iten  2953 Lap 9 46:52.41 6:22:06.43 15:07/M 27.9
Bonnie Iten  2952 Lap 10 40:11.24 7:02:17.67 12:58/M 31.0
April Hammer  2954 Lap 11 45:41.06 7:47:58.73 14:44/M 34.1

1 Mile Loop Bryn Iten 2953 1.0


